Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna sobota

2018-08-04 Vranov u Brna

détsky zavod D3

start ~09:35:00 | 2006 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 15

kategorie
D3 338
D3 337
D3 325
D3 326
D3 327
D3 328
D3 330
D3 329
D3 331
D3 332
D3 300
D3 340
D3 333
D3 334
D3 349
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
DOKOUPILOVA BEATA
DOKOUPILOVA LINDA
HAVLAT LUKAS
HLAVIZNA ADAM
KACHLIROVA NELLA
KUCERA MATE)
PAVESKA JIRi
PAVESKA TOMAS
PAVLU KATERINA
PUSTEJOVSKA ADELA
STODULKOVA HANA
SANA SEBASTIAN
STVRTECKA ELISKA
TICHY ONDRE)
ZBRANKOVA NATALIE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BRNO
BRNO

PEKNA 46 BRNO
PROSTEJOV
BOSOVICE
AVENGERS KUNCINA VES
NOVE HVEZDLICE
NOVE HVEZDLICE
ZDARNA

STRG PROSTEJOV
VRANOV

OCR OLOMOUC
PROSTEJOV

STRG PROSTEJOV
ZLiN

start list

rocnik
2008
2006
2008
2008
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
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